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T E X A S  A & M

A G R I L I F E

8:00 a.m.

8:30 a.m.

8:35 a.m.

8:40 a.m.

 
8:50 a.m.

9:05 a.m.

9:10 a.m.

9:20-10:20 a.m.

10:20 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

Donuts and Coffee

Dr. Brent Auvermann 
Welcome

Texas Wheat
Update on Conditions

Dr. Brandon Gerrish
Texas Uniform Variety Trials

Dr. Jackie Rudd & Jason Baker
New & Upcoming Wheat & Triticale Varieties

Dr. Nolan Anderson
Introduction of New Pathologist & Program

Dr. Jourdan Bell & Dr. Juan Piñeiro
Small Grain Silage Trial

Plot Tour

Leave for USDA Conservation Bench Terraces

Dr. Louis Baumhardt & Grant Johnson
Long-term USDA wheat cropping systems at
Bushland
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