

9:20-

0.00

TEXAS A&M GRILIFE



	8:00 a.m.	Donuts and corree
	8:30 a.m.	Dr. Brent Auvermann
の一般になるというないが、アージャンド	8:35 a.m.	Texas Wheat Update on Conditions
シューション	8:40 a.m.	Dr. Brandon Gerrish Texas Uniform Variety Trials
いたいためのです。	8:50 a.m.	Dr. Jackie Rudd & Jason Baker New & Upcoming Wheat & Triticale Varieties
一時間に いたい いたい いたい いたい いたい いたい いたい いたい いたい いた	9:05 a.m.	Dr. Nolan Anderson Introduction of New Pathologist & Program
中国の日本に行いた	9:10 a.m.	Dr. Jourdan Bell & Dr. Juan Piñeiro Small Grain Silage Trial
	10:20 a.m.	Plot Tour 3

10:20 a.m. Leave for USDA Conservation Bench Terraces

10:30 a.m. **Dr. Louis Baumhardt & Grant Johnson** Long-term USDA wheat cropping systems at Bushland

T E X A S A & M AG R I L I F E **HEAD DE LO TOUR** Bushland, TX May 23, 2024 8:30-11:00 a.m.

T

TEXAS A&M AGRILIFE WHEAT PLOT TOUR Bushland, TX

THURSDAY, MAY 23

8:00 a.m.	Donuts and Coffee
8:30 a.m.	Dr. Brent Auvermann Welcome
8:35 a.m.	Texas Wheat Update on Conditions
8:40 a.m.	Dr. Brandon Gerrish Texas Uniform Variety Trials
8:50 a.m.	Dr. Jackie Rudd & Jason Baker New & Upcoming Wheat & Triticale Varieties
9:05a.m.	Dr. Nolan Anderson Introduction of New Pathologist
9:10 a.m.	Dr. Jourdan Bell & Dr. Juan Piñeiro Small Grain Silage Trial
:20-10:20 a.m.	Plot Tour
10:20 a.m.	Leave for USDA Conservation Bench Terraces
10:30 a.m.	Dr. Louis Baumhardt & Grant Johnson Long-term USDA wheat cropping systems at Bushland

9: